
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF OCTOBER, 2019 
 Date: COW 28/10/2019  

2019 BUDGET 

Less 2019 Annual Grants 

Less approved January submissions 

Less approved February submissions 

Less approved March submissions 

Less approved April submissions 

Less approved May submissions 

Less approved June submissions 

Less approved July submissions 

Less approved August submissions 

Less approved September submissions 

Less approved revisions  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hospice & BBBS 

$100,000 

$52,900 

$9,100 

1,800 

5,900 

1,500 

1,375 

2,350.60 

1,000 

2,500 

1,100 

7,500 

 

AVAILABLE  $12,974.40 

 REQUESTED 

AMOUNT 

 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION:   

Daelin Beardsworth - Codiac Soccer U15 

Boys– National Championship – 

Edmonton, Alberta 

Oct 8 -14, 2019 

 100.00 

   

Philip Sparks - Codiac Soccer U15 Boys– 

National Championship – Edmonton, 

Alberta 

Oct 8 -14, 2019 

 100.00 

Christmas Daddies Telethon – Dec 7/19 250.00 250.00 
   

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

 

 

 

 

C3 Leadership – Event – Act 3 -

November 21, 2019 

850.00 

 

 



 


