

## GRANT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER, 2019

Date: COW 28/10/2019

2019 BUDGET		\$100,000
Less 2019 Annual Grants		\$52,900
Less approved January submissions		\$9,100
Less approved February submissions		1,800
Less approved March submissions		5,900
Less approved April submissions		1,500
Less approved May submissions		1,375
Less approved June submissions		2,350.60
Less approved July submissions		1,000
Less approved August submissions		2,500
Less approved September submissions		1,100
Less approved revisions	Hospice & BBBS	7,500
AVAILABLE		\$12,974.40
	PEOLIEGEED	
	REQUESTED	
	AMOUNT	
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		100.00
Daelin Beardsworth - Codiac Soccer U15		100.00
Boys- National Championship -		
Edmonton, Alberta		
Oct 8 -14, 2019		
Philip Sparks - Codiac Soccer U15 Boys-		100.00
National Championship – Edmonton,		
Alberta		
Oct 8 -14, 2019		
Christmas Daddies Telethon – Dec 7/19	<b>250.00</b>	250.00
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:		
C3 Leadership – Event – Act 3 -		
1	<b>850.00</b>	
November 21, 2019	<b>850.00</b>	